
 

Hospital admissions (admitted patient episodes), all ages 

  2013/14 2014/15 2015/16 2016/17 Total 

Fall on same level from 

slipping, tripping, and 

stumbling 

92,679 94,332 93,287 94,065 374,363 

All falls 449,364 462,871 470675 475,710 1,858,620 

  

Hospital admissions (admitted patient episodes), over-65s 

  2013/14 2014/15 2015/16 2016/17 Total 

Fall on same level from 

slipping, tripping, and 

stumbling 

65,472 67,314 66,734 67,359 266,879 

All falls 290,395 304,064 312,511 316,669 1,223,639 

  

Hospital admissions (admitted patient episodes), 0-64 year olds 

  2013/14 2014/15 2015/16 2016/17 Total 

Fall on same level from 

slipping, tripping, and 

stumbling 

  

31,228 

  

30,631 

  

29,913 

  

29,555 

  

121,327 

All falls   

158,510 

  

158,222 

  

157,460 

  

155,706 

  

629,898 

 


