Hospital admissions (admitted patient episodes), all ages							
	2013/14	2014/15	2015/16	2016/17	Total		
Fall on same level from	92,679	94,332	93,287	94,065	374,363		
slipping, tripping, and							
stumbling							
All falls	449,364	462,871	470675	475,710	1,858,620		

Hospital admissions (admitted patient episodes), over-65s							
	2013/14	2014/15	2015/16	2016/17	Total		
Fall on same level from	65,472	67,314	66,734	67,359	266,879		
slipping, tripping, and							
stumbling							
All falls	290,395	304,064	312,511	316,669	1,223,639		

Hospital admissions (admitted patient episodes), 0-64 year olds							
	2013/14	2014/15	2015/16	2016/17	Total		
Fall on same level from							
slipping, tripping, and							
stumbling	31,228	30,631	29,913	29,555	121,327		
All falls							
	158,510	158,222	157,460	155,706	629,898		